

POST BOX NO. 5038 RACE COURSE ROAD, BANGALORE - 560 001

TELEPHONE : 22262391 /2/3 EXTN: 225 EMAIL : jointsecretary@btcraces.com

FAX : 080 - 22256995

WEBSITE : www.bangaloreraces.com

TENDER NOTIFICATION - DATED: 15TH DECEMBER 2019

1. NAME OF THE WORK : SECURITY SERVICES

2. DATE OF ISSUE OF TENDER : MONDAY, 16TH DECEMBER 2019

3. CLOSING DATE OF TENDER : MONDAY, 6TH JANUARY, 2020

2:30 PM

4. OPENING DATE OF TENDER : MONDAY, 6TH JANUARY, 2020

2:45 PM

5. COST OF TENDER FORM : RS.5000/-

6. EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT : RS.1,00,000/- AT THE TIME OF

TENDERING BY RTGS OR DD IN FAVOUR OF SECRETARY, BTC

LIMITED.

7. DURATION OF CONTRACT : ONE YEAR WITH EFFECT FROM

9TH JANUARY, 2020.

Details can be obtained from the Joint Secretary (HR Dept.), on any working day between 10.00 AM to 5.00 PM at the office, Race Course Road, Bangalore - 560 001.

For and on behalf of Bangalore Turf Club Ltd.

Place: Bangalore Sd/-

Date: 15th December 2019 SECRÉTARY